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To
The Principal

Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya

Kurukshetra
Dated: 05-05-2020

ns in the online State

Respected Madam
MatakMajri, Indri on

| wish to inform you that following students of ECONOMICS got the positio
vidyalaya,

Level Quiz Competition organised by Shahid Udham Singh RajkeeyaMaha

04.05.2020.
NAME PHONE NO. MARKS/POSITION

ROLL NO.

3148520025 Vishu 8168357625 32/32 (First)
3148520075 Simran 8572044270 32/32 (First)
3148520034. Monika 8307281525 30/32 (Second)
3148520015 Kajal 7082687117 28/32 (Third)

Class: B. Com. 1
Note: Result and Link is attached.
Punam Goyal,»Himani

Economics Society
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Madam,

Following students of ECONOMICS got the position in the online State Level Quiz Competition

organised by Shahid Udham Singh RajkeeyaMizhavidyalaye, Matakmajri, Indri on 07.05.2020.
' - . R — e ——
| Position | Score Name | Class [RollNo. |
FIRST POSITION 2424 Aastha B.A.2 (ECO) 2267120201
FIRST POSITION 24 /24 Monika B.COM.1Gen(ECO) 3148520034
FIRST POSITION 24 /24 Pratibha saini 2389120020
FIRST POSITION 24 /24 Sabhundra B.A.2(ECO) 2267120016
FIRST POSITION 24 /24 Sapna Rani B.A.3(ECO) 1531420116
FIRST POSITION 24/24 Simran Sharma B.COM.1Gen(ECO) 3148520075
FIRST POSITION 24 /24 Tamanna batra BTM 1531920011
FIRST POSITION 24/24 Vishu Arora B.COM.1Gen(ECO) 3248520025
SECOND POSITION  22/24 Kajal B.A.3(ECO) 1531420028
THIRD POSITION 20/24 Nayana Kaushik B.A.2(ECO) 2267120162
THIRD POSITION 20/24 Sakshi B.COM.1Gen(ECO) 3148520017
1531420134

THIRD POSITION 20/24 Sandhya BA. 3
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Madam,

Following Students Of ECONOMICS Got The Position In The On-Line State Level Quiz Competition
Organised By Shahid Udham Singh Rajkiya Mahavidyalaya, Matak Majri, Indri On 08.05.2020.

[st No. [ Position | Score [ Name | Class Roll No.

1. FIRST | 40/40 | Aastha | B.A2(ECO) | 2267120201
2. |FIRST | 40/40 | Monika | B.Com.1Gen(ECO) | 3148520034
3. | FIRST | 40/40 | Sakshi | B.Com.1Gen(ECO) | 3148520017
a. FIRST | 40/40 | Bhawna | B.Com.1Gen(ECO) | 3148520044 |
5. FIRST 40/40 | Kajal Kapoor | B.A3V(ECO) | 1614520058
| 6. FIRST | 40/40 | SapnaRani | BA3(ECO) | 1531420116
7. FIRST | 40/40 | Simran Sharma | B.Com.1Gen(ECO) | 3148520075 |
8. SECOND | 38/40 | Mamta B.A.3(ECO) 1531420021
9. SECOND | 38/40 | Manpreet Kaur | B.Com.1(ECO) 13148420185
10. [ SECOND | 38/40 | Kajal B.A.3(ECO) 1531420028
11. | SECOND | 38/40 | Swati B.A.3(ECO) 1531420113 |
12. | THIRD | 36/40 | Khushboo B.A.3(ECO) 1531420221
13. | THIRD | 36/40 | komal B.A.3(ECO) 1531420174
14. | THIRD | 36/40 | PreetiSaini___ | B.Com.1Gen(ECO) | 3148520021
15. | THIRD | 36/40 | Sandhya B.A3 1531420134

ST
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Following Students Of ECONOMICS Got The Position In The On-Line State Level Quiz Competition
Organised By Shahid Udham Singh Rajkiya Mahavidyalaya, Matak Majri, Indri On 09.05.2020.

Class , Roll No.

LSr No. ) Position fScore , Name J

[1. | FIRST | 22/22 | Preeti Saini | B.Com.1Gen(ECO) | 3148520021

[ 2 | FIRST | 22/22 | Monika | B.Com.1Gen(ECO) | 3148520034
[3.  |FRST | 22/22] Kajal | B.A.3(ECO) 1531420028

[ 4 | FIRST | 22/22 | Bhawna | B.Com.1Gen(ECO) | 3148520044
[5. | FIRST | 22/22 | Kajal Kapoor | B.A.3 V(ECO) 1614520058
6. | FIRST |22/22 |SapnaRani | B.A.3(ECO) 1531420116
7. | SECOND | 20/22 | Simran Sharma | B.Com.1Gen(ECO) | 3148520075
[8. | SECOND | 20/22 | Sakshi | B.Com.1Gen(ECO) | 3148520017
[9. | SECOND | 20/22 | Himani | B.A3 1531420018
|10. |[THIRD | 18/22 | Aastha | B.A.2 (ECO) 2267120201 |
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Class

PRIYANKA B.COMl.GEN.(ECO) 3148520050

AASTHA B.A.2(ECO)
5 COML.GEN.(ECO) |3148520034

2267120201

MONIKA

BHAWNA B.COM1.GEN.(ECO) 3148520044

SIMRAN SHARMA B.COM1.GEN.(ECO 3148520075

PREETI SAINI B.COML.GEN.(ECO) |3148520021

HIMANI B.A.3 1531420018

SHEETAL B.A.2 2267120090

T
OTAI PARTICIPANTS NF NAYANAND MAHIT A MAHAVIDHAIVA — 1N
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Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, KKR

Result of 14 May, 2020 Quiz

Position | Score | Name | Class |RollNo. __
First 40/40 | Kajal B.A.3(Eco) 1531420028

First 40/40 | Bhawna B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) | 3148520044

First 40/40 | Aastha B.A.2(Eco) 2267120201

First 40/40 | Simran Sharma
First 40/40 | Monika

First 40/40 | Priyanka

First 40/40 | Sapna Rani
First 40/40 | Himani

B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) | 3148520075
B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) | 3148520034
B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) | 3148520050
B.A.3.Voc.(Eco) 1531420116

B.A.3 1531420018
First 40/40 | Kajal B.A.3(Eco) 1614520058
First 40/40 | Preeti Saini B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) | 3148520021
First 40/40 | Renu Narwal B.A3 3148420080
Second | 38/40 | Taniya B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) | 3148520053
Second |38/40 | Khushboo B.A.3(Eco) 1531420221
Third 36/40 | Simran B.Com3(Eco) 1531520060

Total Participants of Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalya = 42

|

o
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Second
Second
Second
Third
Third
Third

A k4

Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, KKR

Result of 15 May, 2020 Quiz

30/32
28/32
28/32
28/32

Sandhya
Sakshi
Bhawna
Priyanka
Sapna Rani
Preeti Saini
Vishu Arora
Monika
Simransharma
Komal
Aastha
Taniya

W

Class
B.A3
B.Com1.Gen.(Eco)
B.Com1.Gen.(Eco)
B.Com1.Gen.(Eco)
B.A.3voc.(Eco)
B.Com1.Gen.(Eco)
B.Com1.Gen.(Eco)
B.Com1.Gen.(Eco)
B.Com1.Gen.(Eco)
B.A.3 (Eco)
B.A.2(Eco)
B.Com1.Gen.(Eco)

~ 4

Roll No.
1531420134
3148520017
3148520044
3148520050
1531420116
3148520021
3148520025
3148520034
3148520075
1531420174
2267120201
3148520053

Total Participants of Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalya = 15
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Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, KKR

Result of National Level Quiz Contest

Organised by

Shahid Udham Singh Rajkeeya Mahavidyalaya, Matakmajri, Indri

16 May, 2020
SI. No. | Position | Score Name Class Roll No.
1 First 32/32 Kajal B.A.3 (Eco) 1531420028
2. First 32/32 Sakshi B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) 3148520017
3. First 32/32 Bhawna B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) 3148520044
4, First 32/32 Priyanka B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) 3148520050
5. First 32/32 Sapna Rani B.A.3(Eco) 1531420116
6. First 32/32 Preeti Saini B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) 3148520021
7. First 32/32 Kajal B.A.3voc.(Eco) 1614520058
8. First 32/32 Himani B.A.3 1531420018
9. First 32/32 Simran sharma B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) 3148520075
10. First 32/32 Taniya B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) 3148520053
11. First 32/32 Aastha B.A.2(Eco) 2267120201
12. Second 30/32 Megha Soni B.Com3.Gen.(Eco) 1531520031
13. Second 30/32 Monika B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) 3148520034

Total Participa
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nts of Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Kurukshetra = 39
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Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, KKR

Result of National Level Quiz Contest

Organised by

-y

Shahid Udham Singh Rajkeeya Mahavidyalaya, Matakmajri, Indri

17.05.2020
Sl. No. | Position | Score Name Class Roll No.
1. First Kajal B.A.3 (Eco) 1531420028
2. First Sakshi B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) 3148520017
3. First Bhawna B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) 3148520044
4, First Priyanka B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) 3148520050
5 First Sweety B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) 3148520061
6. First Preeti Saini B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) 3148520021
7. First Kajal Kapoor B.A.3 voc.(Eco) 1614520058
8. First Himani B.A3 1531420018
9. First Geeta Saini B.A.3 (Eco) 1531420096
10. Third Taniya B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) 3148520053
11. Third Monika B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) 3148520034

Total Participants of Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Kurukshetra = 31
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SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH GOVT. COLLEGE, MATAK MAJRI, INDRI

KARNAL
ONLINE NATIONAL LEVEL QUIZ COMPETATION 18.5.2020
(HARYANA)
Sl. No. | Position Marks Name Class Roll Number
1. First 32/32 Sakshi B.Com.1gen.(Eco) | 3148520017
2. First 32/32 Kajal B.A.3 (Eco) 1531420028 |
3. First 32/32 Monika B.Com.1gen.(Eco) 3148520034
4. First 32/32 Geeta Saini B.A.3 (Eco) 1531420096
5. First 32/32 Priyanka B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) | 3148520050
6. First 32/32 Preeti Saini B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) 3148520021
- 7. First 32/32 Kajal B.A.3 (Voc)(Eco) 1614520058
8. First 32/32 Taniya B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) 3148520053
9. First 32/32 Himani B.A.3 1531420018
10. First 32132 Sapna Rani B.A.3 (Eco) 1531420116
11. First 32/32 Palak Singla B.Com.2 (Eco) 2389120010 J
12. First 32/32 Himanshi B.Com.2 (Eco) 2389120034 \
13. First 32/32 Simran B.Com1.Gen.(Eco) 3148520075
Sharma
14. Second 30/32 Megha Soni B. Com.3 (Eco) 1531520031 \

Total Participants of Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Kurukshetra = 23
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Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Bcom1st year

has completed

12 3§77 2020 n@ﬂmmmﬁqﬁmﬁm
egamf@guaiﬁmmﬁwmm
ALY, 4T, hATel- §RATVT

of 100%

on 6/11/2020, with a passing score
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has completed
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on 6/13/2020, with a passing score of 100%

Certificate ID: TLJD1C-CE000044
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year,3148520034

Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya

has completed

National Level Quiz Competition, Organiser :
SUS GC MM, Indri, Karnal- HARYANA,
Convener: Dr. Ranbir Singh, Patron &

’ / monmbrincipal : Dr Rajiv Gupta

on 6/14/2020, with a passing score of 100%
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National Quiz

Competition, Org. :
SUSGC MM Indfri
Convener: Dr Ranbir
Singh, Co-convener:
Kajal 1531420028
DMM, KKR,
Principal:Dr Rajeev
Gupta

5 s 2020 gaTE Aiger Agifeered Y o
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. This certificate declares that

Kajal
Dayanand, mahila mahavidyalaya.
National Quiz Oo_.:ﬁm::o: Org. : SUSGC
MM Indri Convener: Dr Ranbir Singh,

...00:<m3mﬁ Kajal 1531420028 DMM, KKR,
principal:Dr Rajeev Gupta

e _.%.r%r.mc‘ngé_ﬁ:mnmmm_:m_ score of 100%
Cartifionte 1D/ GNOXVE CETTEEEE
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Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya kurukshetra

has completed
National Level Quiz Competition, Organiser :

SUS GC MM, Indri, Karnal- HARYANA,
Convener: Dr. Ranbir Singh, Patron &
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ThIS certlifjlcate declares that

%ﬁ S\mraﬁh/\sharma B. Com1(geﬂ )

3148520075

Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, KKR

has completed

National Level Quiz Competition, Organiser :
SUS GC MM, Indri Karnal HARYANA,
Convener: Dr. Ranbir Singh, Patron &

Principal : Dr Rajiv Gupta

Certificate ID OLR2B8-CE000023

on 6/18/2020, with a passing score of 100
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Dayanand mabhilla mahavidhalya, KKR

has completed

National Level Quiz Competition, Organiser :

SUS GC MM, Indri Karnal HARYANA,
Convener: Dr. Ranbir Singh, Patron &
e PrfiCipal © Dr Rajiv Gupta
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